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Integrated Rate Flyers

19606 County Road 54, Albany, MN 56307

OFFERED AT
$819,900
SQ.FT.
3,499
BEDS
1
BATHS
4.0
i e YEAR BUILT
: 2 5 2008
- WA ;”:«n_ LR
Program 30 Year Fixed
Down Payment $163,980 (20%)
Total Loan Amount $655,920
Interest Rate 7.500%
Principal & Interest Payment $4,586.29
MI (Mortgage Insurance) $0.00
Taxes $459.83
Insurance $0.00
Total Payment/PITI $5,046.12
HOA Dues S0/yr
APR (Annual Percentage Rate) 1.517%
i st arvt, splch por lncid " i ad e venla, itation ulameo
Laborks il ut liquipex 62 o " idatat
et sunt i
Media Team Admin Jonathan Realtor
Loan Officer | NMLS#: 12345 o4 Agent | License#t: 12345
Office: (123) 456-7890 | Cell: (883) 888-8888 Office: (444) 442-4444 | Cell: (555) 55-5555
mediateamadmin@totalexpert.com jonathan.realtor@example.com
wenw.expertmortgage.com - ‘totalexpert.com
1234 Lake View Ave, Suite 600 Minneapolis, MN 55432 123 Main Street Any Town, MN 55555
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OFFERED AT

Hﬁ $1,500
E SQUARE FEET
600
== :)EDROOMS
B BATHROOMS,

0.0 |
YEAR BUILT X . J /
@ 1917 ; SN e

Down Payment $300 (20%)
Total Loan Amount $1,200
Interest Rate 6.750%
Principal & Interest Payment $7.78
MI (Mortgage Insurance) $0.00
Taxes $0.00
Insurance $0.00
Total Payment/PITI $7.78
HOA Dues S0/yr
APR (Annual Percentage Rate) 6.775%

Loremy , consectetur adipiscing elt, o aliqua. Ut enim
fugiat

Ila pariatur. Excepteur sint

proident, sunt in culpa qui offcia deserunt molit anim id est laborum.

Jenna Agent

Real Estate Agent | License#: 867530901
Office: (987) 654-3210 | Cell: (123) 456-7890
testagent@generalfirmrealestate.com
www.sampletestweb.com

Media Team Admin
Loan Officer | NMLS#: 12345

Office: (123) 456-7890 | Cell: (856) 883-8888
mediateamadmingtotalexpert.com

vewiw expertmortgage.com

1234 Lake View Ave., Suite 600 Minneapolis, MN 55432 4567 Mechanicsville Road, Suite 100 Mechanicsville, CT 66154

; omeact QéealEslate

i DisclamerHere.Lorom pum dlor it sme, consecttur dlcihg el s do s tampar it  abors o dolors magns alqua, Ut enih s minin veriam, s nestu exerctation

Sumt i culp qul il desenunt mllt aiem i st Laborum.
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2571 WALLINGFORD DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90210

OFFERED AT: $400,000 SQUARE FEET: 38,000 BEDS: 12 BATHS:24.0 YEARBUILT:0

Program 30 Year Fixed

Down Payment

Total Loan Amount

Interest Rate

Principal & Interest Payment
MI (Mortgage Insurance)
Taxes

Insurance

Total Payment/PITI

HOA Dues

APR (Annual Percentage Rate)

$80,000 (20%)
$320,000
7.500%
$2,237.49
$800000989i7655
$0.00
$0.00
$8,000,009,899,892.49
S0/yr
7.517%

ut labore et dolore magna aliqua

rosionier et
i 4 e b e e b

Loan Officer | NMLS#: 12345
Office: (123) 456-7890 | Cell: (888) 888-8888
mediateamadmingtotalexpert.com
www.expertmortgage.com

b Media Team Admin
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Sunt i culpa qul offic dasenat mollit s i &5t

1234 Lake View Ave., Suite 600 Minneapolis, MN 55432

Jonathan Realtor
- Agent | License#: 12345

Office: (444) 444-4424 | Cell: (555) 555-5555
Jonathan.realtor@erample.com
totalexpert.com

123 Main Street Any Town, MN 55555
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® EXPERTCONTENT
Integrated Rate Flyers

Today's Mortgage and Refinance Rates in City $450 3 000 Qb

620 ARKELL DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90210
: 2 List Price: $0 EXPERT
OFFERED AT: $400,000 SQUARE FEET: 18,400  BEDS: 8 BATHS:11.0  YEARBUILT:2022 1234 Streetname Ave CONTENT
_ ey [Aezen Cityname, ST 99999 i
Down Payment S0 (%) Down Payment S0 (%)
otal Loan Ameunt ‘otal Loan Amount
Total Loan A 50 Total Loan A s0 <>TotalEx ert
Interest Rate 0.000% Interest Rate 0.000%
Principal & Interest Payment $0.00 Principal & Interest Payment $0.00
Property Description:
MI (Mortgage Insurance) $0.00 MI (Mortgage Insurance) $0.00 Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet,
Taxes $0.00 Taxes $0.00 consectetur adipiscing elit, sed do
eiusmod tempor incididunt ut
Insurance $0.00 Insurance $0.00 abore et dolore magna aliqua.
Total Payment/PITI $0.00 Total Payment/PITI $0.00 Dolor sit amet consectetur
adipiscing elit ut aliquam purus.
), s so/yr HOA Dues S0/yr Sodales neque sodales ut etiam sit
F o APR (Annual Percentage Rate) 0.000% APR (Annual Percentage Rate) 0.000% amet. Risus commodo viverra
- > E maecenas accumsan lacus vel
Hes e it abil
Program 30 Year Fixed dignissim sodales ut eu sem
Down Payment S0 (%) Down Payment S0 (%) integer.
Down Payment $80,000 (20%)
Total Loan Amount S0 Total Loan Amount $0
Total Loan Amount $320,000 .
Interest Rate 0.000% Interest Rate 0.000% 9 e Features:
Interest Rate 7.500% . Vinyl, Patio, Pool.
Principal & Interest Payment $2,237.49 Principal & Interest Payment $0.00 Principal & Interest Payment $0.00 Bathrooms: 3.00
MI (Mortgage Insurance) 50.00 MI (Mortgage Insurance) $0.00 MI (Mortgage Insurance) $0.00 $ $ $
: 0 sy 0 Ey 0 ey
Taxes 0.00 Taxes 0.00
Taxes $0.00 s J Loan Scenaria | Here Loan Scenario 2 Here 271 Buydown 3yr 10% Dawn
Insurance $0.00 Insurance $0.00 Insurance $0.00
Dawn Payment: 50 (%) Down Payment:$0 () Davwn Payment: 0%
Total Payment/PITI $2,237.49 Total Payment/PITI $0.00 Total Payment/PITI $0.00 Loan Amount: $0 Loan Amount: S0 Loan Amount: 0
Interest Rate: 0.000% Interest Rate: 0.000% Interest Rate Yr 1:0.000%
HOA Dues S0/yr HOA Dues SO/yr HOA Dues SO/yr Discount: §0 Discount: 50 Interest Rate Yr 2:0.000%
= APR: 0.000% APE:0.000% Interest Rate Term:0.000%
APR (Annual Percentage Rate) 7.517% APR (Annual Percentage Rate) 0.000% APR (Annual Percentage Rate) 0.000% Principal & Interest: S0 Principal & Interest:$0 Discount: S}
Taxes: $0 Taxes: $0 APR: 0.000%
Loremips o sitamet, tr aligua. . Homeowner's Insurance: il Homeowner's Insurance: $0 PITI Payment: 0,00
Laboris st ot it occaccat cupidatat non D e e door Eincupa Mortpge msurance $0 Mongpgs Insurance $0

prosdent sunt n culpa ul e desorunt ol anim et laborum. ol Seseront ol arn 5t bt

Adju s sy (S Rte Disclamer_

Editable CTA. Prefilled text should read: Contact us today to learn more.

Bl Kl o Motha Team Advin
- aan Difice; i s b Loan Officer | NMLS#: 12345 i
Office: (123) 456-7890 | Cell: (888) 855-8888 Office: (444) 444-4444 | Cell: (555) 555-5555 S350 By et Suee 18 Offce: (123) 456-T850 | Bradley Johnson Jonathan Realtor
mediateamadmin@totalexpert.com jonathan.realtor@example.com ury Drive, Suite AL BomE58 3210 EXPERT Expert Content Total Expert
Www.expertmortgage.com totalexpert.com Eden Prairie, MN 59346 ell: - NMLS#: 12345 License # 12345
1234 Lake View Ave,, Suite 600 Minneapolis, MN 55432 123 Main Street Any Town, MN 55555 won ttalexpert com MORTGAGE )00) 000 - 0000 Phone: (444) 444-4444
medigadmin@totalexpert.com Email: b johnson@expertcontent.com Email: jonathan.realtor@example.com
; &> TotalExpert e s 123 Main Street, Any Town, MN 55555
e Xper | www.expertcontent.com/b.johnson » d
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Non-MLS Rate Flyer Compare two PPE scenarios with
editable 3 column for Buydowns,
Discount points, etc.




Integrated Rate Flyers

ABOUT THE PROPERTY

Ore of a kind executive home Stting on over 35 acres of Land offering an
excellent location just south of 194 in &lbany. This custom built 2 story home is
ab=alutely gorgecus and is truly a must e home. Home features 3+ bedrooms &
4 bathoams with apprasmately 4,000 5q Ft. You will be amazed by the Large fully
finished & heated outbuildings as well combined they total almest 200000 Sq Ft.
If your wanting a rural location with privacy, hunting cpportunities and have use
for these gutbuildings you will be absolutely amazed by this property.

Wiew Online: Home website URL goes here

Side A

32512 County Road 41 bt
Albany, MN 56307 MORTGAGE

OFFERED AT

$825,000

SQUARE FEET
3,616
TEAR DUARLT
1964

BEDS

3

BATHS

4.0

32512 County Road 41, Albany, MN 56307
List Price: $825,000

Program 30 Year Fixed

Down Payment $165,000 (20%)
Tatal Loan Amount S660,000

Interast Rate 7.500%

Principal & Interest Payment 54,614.82

MI (Mortgage Insurance) 51000000000000000
Tanes $305.33
Insuranca 50000

Tetal Payment/PITI $1,000,000,000,004,920.10
HOA Dues S0yr

APR (Annual Percentage Rate) 7.517%

Lorwe ot i o e, o gy 1, L sl o o s 1 s 1 1. L1 v o o o, .5 P
i s g B s ok e vapr i v e e oo ko i e prer.
Extapisse 3k pozmeew cupaltiol e sk, sw s o R e sk . i o b

Loan Dffice: | RELSA: 1242 Agari | Uoorasd: 12088

(3w 1120 454 Fa0 | Dol P50 B BRRE On 1ddd] Saa aaa) Dl 05550 555 5555
B Ll e ] Hrulba e sy v
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Media Team Admin F Jonathan Realtor
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Integrated Rate Flyers

620 ARKELL DR, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90210
List Price: $400,000

Program 30 Year Fixed

BNEIGHBORHOODREPORT

— SR HEADER TEXT

EI0ARKELL DR, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 30210

$400,000

Down Payment 580,000 (20%)
880 | 11084 15,400 SQ.FT
Total Loan Amount 5320,000
The Visw Estats b 2 sarsns archRectural masterplecs siting
on the bast lot in tha ultra-sadusive Trousdale Estates
anctava offaring unobstructod jtlinar camyon, city and ocaan Interest Rete T.500%:
v uction W]
& finishes, Imparied stonswark, flocr-to-calling glass walls,
custom = 100-yrold Principal & Interest Payment 23749
olive tree, pass the gates to a zer-—odps waterfal featurs and &
10+ car garage wf turntsble. Tranguil formal Iving/dining
rooms w) oak marble 2o
mammammusmmmm,m M (Morgage Inaurance) S0.00
and infinity poc/spa spilling Into the skyline. Goummst
kiichan with & calacatta bor T 00
Twea primary suitas w] firaplaces, bathrms & dusl desses, Exes o4
Take the elewator down to a day-lit enterinmant loungs:
bathad in natural bght w/ bar, wing room, sauna, gym &
thaztor. An estata of this seala & stre can naver ba bullt again Insurance 50,00
In Troasdale. A trus privats sanctuary.
Total Payment/PITI §2,237.49
HOM Dues Sivyr
APR (Annugl Percentage Rate) T517%

L f———
Iabicria il 12 s CoPTOET Conmaqu. Dl R e dior s merehenart 1 volsprae vk ame I doiorm aufig nads parier Csapmr Une Tomes: pkists ron
proicas, wre . cips - HFicks deerurs ol arke ke lsbor

Media Team Admin Jonathan Realtor
s, L Bl | ML 12345 4y egar | Licarnadt: 13545

Offfem: [12%) 456 Y0 | Call: (S50) S58 SERE & Offiene (AA) Add-SA4 | Cal: (S55) 555 8585

et ot abaxpaetcom oruthanswdtongmmamle.com

e et i pr——

LT Lo Vo fvie, St SO0 Micrmsapoilhi, MK 85452 123 Wi Stremet Ay Tome, Wi S5355
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Editable Rate Flyers

Falcon Valley Drive, Lenexa, KS 66220

42 KING STREET, NORWALK, CT 06851
OFFERED AT: §579,000 SQUARE FEET: 2,614 BEDS:3 BATHS:3.0 YEAR

7726 Murphy Road, Eveleth, MN 55734

BUILT: 1935

OFFERED AT T QFFERED AT ¢ v 3 T |
$§379,950 d_' ' /-
SQ.FT.
[ 2  SOUARE FEET
2,885 M 2,260
BEDS [E5] BEDROOMS
4 — 2
B:T:S i BATHROOMS.
YEAR BUILT =5 YEARBUILT
2004 1771 1995

Product Name
+ term in years

Conforming 30 Year Conforming 15 Year Conforming 10 Year Product Name Product Name Product Name

Program

ixed Fixed Fixed + term in years + term in years + term in years

Down Payment $113,985 (30%) $113,985 (30%) $113,985 (30%) Down Payment SXX XXX SXXXXK SXX XXX Dowin Payment S0 HHK SKHHHK S KK
Total Loan Amount 265,965 $265,965 $265,965 Total Loan Amount SKHXKKX SXXX, XXX SKNK KKK Total Loan Amount SHAX, XXX SXHX,HHK SXHH, KKK
Interest Rate 3.500% 3.125% 3.125% Interest Rate KXX% X.XK% KKK% Interest Rate X.XX% X.XX% X.XX%
Principal & Interest Payment $1,194.00 $1,853.00 $2,584.00 Principal & Interest Payment SXX XXX SXHKXK SXX XXX Principal & Interest Payment SXHHC SXH X0 SXO0
MI (Mortgage Insurance) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 MI (Mortgage Insurance) SAXKX SXKXX SKX.XX MI (Mortgage Insurance) SHXXX SHHX SHH KX
Taxes $532.08 $532.08 $532.08 Taxes SXX.XX SXX.XX SKX.XX Taxes SXX.XX SKHKK SKHKK
Insurance 50,00 50.00 50.00 Insurance SKXXX SKX.XX SKR.XX Insurance SXXXX SXHKK SXHXX
Total Payment/PITI $1,726.08 $2,385.08 $3,116.08 Total Payment/PITI SXXXK SO0 SXKXX Total Payment/PITI S XXX S, KK SH,XK
HOA Dues $550/yr $550/yr $550/yr HOA Dues SRR XK Syr SRXXXXAyr SHXXXKSyr HOA Dues SXHHX KA yr SO XKy SN XN Ayr
APR (Annual Percentage Rate) 3.500% 3.125% 3.125% APR (Annual Percentage Rate) X XXX% XXXX% XXX APR (Annual Percentage Rate) X.XXX% XXXX% XXXX%
Laberts Lytargo i g : i s o Lorani oo kot gt ey rpor incididun, ut Labors wt dolione magna sliqua. bl ik Loram g delor st s, comactotur oo it ed o smectampas Puntut uboes ot doces mogna lign, Ut e e voria, s st
MR 1 TR A B M S e s e i e R e ST e bt e
Media Team Admin Jonathan Realtor Media Team Admin Jonathan Realtor Media Team Admin Jonathan Realtor
:;W?:u:;‘n::je:;ﬁmnm-:z:o 5 ::“m::scm-ismsssms > ::»T;:;L’;::;;:ﬁmrnssmanu LY ) m.-l'::::: :Z:Twemsarazr\ q il
[eererirrin . z’fﬁx&:m‘url‘um mia":f::rpx::mm'm . %’E&E&E&f‘”ﬁ?ﬁm e 4«:{1:;&“9-" " . E%ﬂi‘?}ﬁﬂtcﬂﬁm 5555555

6321 Bury Drive, Scite 4518 Edon Pravic, MN 5534 y O 1 Prairk
bk 123 Maln Steeot ey Tomn, 55555 ALYy e SAtA 4500 Ecten Pratm M o212 123 Main Strost Ay Tawn, MH 55555 123 Main Stroct Any Tawn, MN 55555
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® EXPERTCONTENT

Editable Rate Flyers

25 JULIA STREET S, MOBILE, AL 36604

OFFERED AT: $415,000 SQUARE FEET: 3,948 BEDS: 4 BATHS: 3.0 YEAR BUILT: 1901

W

Program

Down Payment SHHHHX SHH XXX SXX, XXX

Total Loan Amount SHXNHEK SKXX XXX SKHKXXK

Interest Rate K.XX% X.XX% X.EX%

Principal & Interest Payment SHAIC SHH XXX SHH XXX

MI (Mortgage Insurance) SKHAX SXX.XX XXX

Taxes SHAAX SXXXX SKHXX

Insurance SHXXK SXX.XX SXXKK

Total Payment/PITI SX 00K SH XK SH, KX

HOA Dues SKXX. XK Syr SHUR XK Syr SXXK XX yr

APR (Annual Percentage Rate) X XXX XXXXY X.X000%
el e Sk~ e e S sy v

Media Team Admin Jonathan Realtor
) Lo Offor LSS 13305 dart | Liconse#: 12325
! Dffice: (1231 456- 7690 | G 71 654-3210 Dfficic (434) 444-4344 | Cedl: {555) 555-5555
faadminGlat ket iy :

part.com

6321 Bury Drive, Suite 4518 Eden Prairie, MN 55346 123 Main Strcct Any Town, MN S5855

£} TotalExpert




Editable Rate Buydown Flyers

$450,000 EXPERT

CONTENT

1234 Streetname Ave
Cityname, ST 99999

<>TotaIExpert

Property Description:

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet,
consectetur adipiscing elit, sed
do eiusmod tempor incididunt ut
labore et dolore magna aliqua.
Dolor sit amet consectetur
adipiscing elit ut aliquam purus.
Sodales neque sodales ut etiam
sit amet. Risus commodo viverra

How a 3-2-1 Buy down works:

» Buy down option must be paid by builder, seller or third-party SQ Feet; 2,000
+  Borrower cannot pay for buy down Bed .3
«  Home buyer's interest rate is lowered by 3%, 2% and 1% in years 1-3, respectively edrooms:

«  After three years, original interest rate continues for the life of the loan Bath: 3.00

3-2-1 Buy Down Scenarlo Example:

XXX S $X00C XXX $X 0K

3-2-1 Buy down | Year 1 321 Buy down | Year 2 3-2-1 Buy down |Year 3 3-2-1 Buy down |Years 4-30
Loan Amount: SXXX XXX Loan Amount: SXXX XXX Loan Amount: SXXX XXX Loan Amount: SXXX XXX
Principal & Interest: $X XXX Principal & Interest: $X, 30X Principal & Interest: $X XXX Principal & Interest: $X )00
Taxes: XXX Taxes: SXXX Taxes: XXX Taxes: XXX

Homeowner's Insurance: XXX Homeowner's Insurance: SXXX  Homeowner's Insurance: SXXX  Homeowner's Insurance: SXXX
Mortgage Insurance: SX0X Mortgage Insurance: SXXX Mortgage Insurance: SX0X Mortgage Insurance: SXXX
Monthly Savings: SXXX Monthly Savings: SXXX Monthly Savings: SXXX Monthly Savings: SXXX

000K G payen, T40m Cral score, APUa P aroarsi0m Rals of X X0, 218 AR foek of S1J00CX WoGage rae To s o3 Wil b6 X300CS for e St year and 3 X0 o T8 582t
e e 1 e ot o by apsiy. Saungs wi vary.
ol i

< ofice or mae deal. Loars. Parmenis
il panert et vl be Crealer

Contact us today to learn more.

| Bradley Johnson
Expert Mortgage
NMLS#: 12345
Phone: (987) 678-4356

Email: bradley.johnson@expertmortgage.con
18947 Bowman St., Minnetonka, MN 60185

totalexpert.com/bradleyjohson

T ——-

a

Jonathan Realtor

Total Expert

License # 12345

Phone: (444) 444-4444

Email: jonathan.realtor@example.com
123 Main Street, Any Town, MN 55555
totalexpert.com

$450,000 EXPERT

CONTENT

1234 Streetname Ave
Cityname, ST 99999

<>TotalExpert

Property Description:

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet,
consectetur adipiscing elit, sed
do eiusmod tempor incididunt ut
labore et dolore magna aligua.
Dolor sit amet consectetur
adipiscing elit ut aliquam purus.
Sodales neque sodales ut etiam
sit amet. Risus commodo viverra

How a 2-1 Buy down works:

« Buy down option must be paid by builder, seller or third-party SQ Feet: 2,000
«  Borrower cannot pay for buy down Bed! -3
«  Home buyer's interest rate is lowered by 2% and 1% in years 1 and 2, respectively edrooms:

«  After two years, original interest rate continues for the life of the loan Bath: 3.00

2-1 Buy Down Scenarlo Example:

Estiica Estisted Sstinaics
$X XXX FHXXXK Fom $X XXX i
21 Buy down | Year 1 2.1 Buy down | Year 2 21 Buy down | Year 3-30
Loan Amount: SXXXJXXX Loan Amount: SXXX XXX Loan Amount: SXXX XXX
Principal & Interest: $X 3000 Principal & Interest: $X XX Principal & Interest: $X XXX
Taxes: SXXX Taxes: SXXX Taxes: SXXX
Homeowner's Insurance: SXXX  Homeowner's Insurance: SXXX  Homeowner's Insurance: SXXX
Mortgage Insurance: SXXX Mortgage Insurance: SXXX Mortgage Insurance: XX
Monthly Savings: SXXX Monthly Savings: SXXX Monthly Savings: SXXX

TG0 aun e, e Crell Score, ATl Pefcereage Rate o T IOk, 310 AR foek of $X 0L X MOrGage fate o 1 AR Wl be. X 00CA for i St year 303 X OGCA o th seck

Tertne e 1t it siow by apoty. Saungs wil vary
Cariac your loan ofer for mare delals. Loane s, " Pament e s ferect. The
‘i paymert oolgaton vl be Creater

Contact us today to learn more.

| Bradley Johnson Jonathan Realtor
Expert Mortgage Total Expert
NMLS#: 12345 License # 12345

Phone: (987) 678-4356

Email: bradley.johnson@expertmortgage.con
18947 Bowman St., Minnetonka, MN 60185
totalexpert.com/bradleyjohson

Phone: (444) 444-4444

Email: jonathan.realtor@example.com
123 Main Street, Any Town, MN 55555
totalexpert.com

inclucke B30 _sranding ] [ brand._print_cselsimer |
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3-2-1Buydown

2-1Buydown

® EXPERTCONTENT

$450,000

1234 Streetname Ave
Cityname, ST 99999

EXPERT
CONTENT

<> TotalExpert

Property Description:

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet,
consectetur adipiscing elit, sed
do eiusmod tempor incididunt ut
labore et dolore magna aliqua.
Dolor sit amet consectetur
adipiscing elit ut aliquam purus.
Sodales neque sodales ut etiam
sit amet. Risus commodo viverra

How a 1 Year Buy down works:

SQ Feet: 2,000

«  Buy down option must be paid by builder, seller or third-party

«  Borower cannot pay for buy down N

o Homebuyer's interest rate for the first year is lowered by 1% Bedrooms: 3
«  After one year, original interest rate continues for the life of the loan. Bath: 3.00

Example Buy Down Loan Scenario
Estretea
SXXXX Formert

1 Year Buy down |Year 1

Loan Amount: SKXX XXX
Principal & Interest: $X XX
Taxes: $XXX

Homeowner's Insurance: SXXX
Mortgage Insurance: SXXX
Monthly Savings: SXXX

Estmsted

FHXXX
1 Year Buy down [Year 2:30

Loan Amount: SXXX XXX
Principal & Interest: $X JO0C
Taxes: SXXX

Homeowner's Insurance: SXXX
Mortgage Insurance: SXXX
Monthly Savings: XX

BOOLOK G paymen. T40% crel scofe, AL Pefcareage Rai of XX, 318 AR foes f $3J00X XX MOHG3G8 e o (103 Wil be X004 o e 5L year 3nd X XOC% fr s 55k
gt ot st sy arer

1y Sautngs il vary.
Paments ot s, The

‘Conact your lan ofcerfo mare deials. Loars
ctual paymers obtgton wil be Greater

Contact us today to learn more.

Jonathan Realtor

@ it

| Bradley Johnson

Expert Content

NMLS#: 12345

Phone: (000) 000 - 0000

Email: b.johnsen@expertcontent.com
711 6th Avenue N, Seattle, WA 98109
www.expertcontent.com/b.johnson

Total Expert

License # 12345

Phone: (444) 444-4444

Email: jonathan.realtor@example.com
123 Main Street, Any Town, MN 55555
totalexpert.com
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1-0 Buydown



MLS Listing Flyers

14065 HIGHWAY 83, COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80921

T | oFFEREDAT ABOUT THE PROPERTY
| $8,750,000 Southard Star Ranch: a stately, distinctive estate withstands the whims
SQUARE FEET of time. Dramatic Pikes Peak views. Influenced by Pennsylvania Dutch
E_V;{] style, this is the experience of living well- both grand & unpretentious,
4 breathtaking yet welcoming, imposing yet warm. Interiors harmonize
G BEDS with the majestic setting, reflected in reclaimed antique chestnut floors
7 & solid beams. Venetian Plaster walls cast a warm glow. Great reom
BATHS showcases Pikes Peak & substantial ceilings are illuminated by large
E chandeliers & clerestory windaws. A sunroom bridge provides access to

Media Taam Admln
Loan e
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9 Bay Dr
Lahaina, HI 96761

About the property
Once in a lifetime: a rare offering of one of Maui's most stunning
oceanfront estates. Nestled on Hawea Point, this stunning home was
designed to seamlessly blend the interiors with the tropical gardens
and the panoramic ocean views. From this vantage point, the views
extend along the West Maui coastline from Kapalua Bay to the South,
the Pailelo Chanel out to the neighboring islands of Lanai and Molokai
to the West, and out to Henolua Bay to the North, The magnificent
great room opens to a sheltered lanai and the pool deck below, all
perfectly situated to watch Maui's spectacular sunsets. The Maser

Offered at Squarefeet  Beds Baths “Year built View online!
$49,000,000 6,645 8 8.0 1996 s blhousEgonheeicom

Media Team Admln Jonathan Rualtor
Loan Officer | NMLS#: 1234
Office: (123) 4567 TMI(rLl.W@?IGSA-!!m Olﬁ(r M]dﬂ 2 I(rll 5550 555-5555
medissdi lexport com . U\.!nmal
@ W AGLSeRpEn Coem
@ 6321 Bury Drive, Suite 8518 Edon Prairic, MN 55346 123 Main Street .w Town, MN 55555
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1266 Willis Branch Road, Richmond, KY 40475

OFFERED AT
$6,499,000

SQUARE FEET
14,500

=
a2
=T
fa

BATHROOMS
7.0

YEAR BUILT
2013

About the property

This Luxurious Bluegrass Jewel Is A Must See! Over 14,000 Sq ft & 200 Acres Of Stunning Beauty: This
Expansive Estate Offers Every Convenience & Opulent Feature Your Heart Could Desire, As Well As 6 Spacious
Bedrooms & 7 Full Bathroems. With The Perfect Mixture of Accessibility & Privacy, You'll Love Lounging By
The Saltwater Pool In The Summer & Watching The Snow Fall As You Gaze Out Wall To Wall Windows During
The Winter Months, While Your Heated Floors Keep You Toasty & Warm. If Entertaining Is Your Passion, You'll

Media Team Admm Jnnathan Rsaltor

Loan Officer | NAILSA: 17344
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875 W Paces Ferry Road Nw
Atlanta, GA 30327

OFFERED AT
$2,195,000

j ; 4
i o

ABOUT THE PROPERTY
Private gated Buckhead masterpiece on W Paces Ferry! Lavely open-concept renovated kitchen w/vaulted
keeping rm opens to pvt porch w/sweeping view of manicured gardens & pool. Main includes master w/
renovated bath, his/her closets, formal LR & DR, gentleman’s study, 2 wet bars, 2 powder rms, Front & back
stairs lead up to guest rm w/pvt bath, ideal for au pair, & 4 en-suite bdrms, Light-filled terrace includes bdrm &
bath, rec rm, opening to relaxing patic & meticulously maintained bkyrd. Well positicned for entertaining, all
View Online: Home website URL goes here

Media Team Admin Jonathan Realtor
Loan Cfficor | MMLSH: 12348 Agent | Liconsafé; 12345
-
'3) 456- 7890 | Cell: {987) 654-3210 Cifics 144 | Cell: {555) 555-5555
e ABtotalexpert eom ‘ rple.cem
v tatalpegort.com J
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110 CLAPBOARD RIDGE ROAD
GREENWICH, CT 06830 : IIOCLAP.DDARD RIDGE ROAD, GREENWICH, CT 06830

ABOUT THE PROPERTY
Approached by a long drive, this stately mansion features a hand cut granite exterior, solid Indiana
limestone accents and columns, and an impressive Vermont slate roof. Architectural details and tasteful
refinements suggest Pre-war substance and quality, yet this house features every modern amenity
throughout four floors of living space with a five car garage. Enjoy a sumptous Master suite, theater,
wine cellar, gym, indoor lap pool and spa, theater, wine cellar, gym, sauna and more! The spectacular
guest house has two bedrooms, three baths, a great room, kitchen, pool changing rooms and direct

7 oFFEREDAT [ 2 SQUAREFEET = eeos [ BATHS 5y YEARBUILT
' $29,500,000 "1 16,893 > 6 J 130 2011
Home website URL goes here
Media Team Admin Jonathan Realtor
Loan Offcer | HMLSH; 12345 n At | Lictesest: 12325
= Office: (123) 456- 7890 | Cedl: (987) 654-3210 $ Office: (£84) £84.2442 | Cell: (555) 555.5555
T :ﬂl—uﬂmmhzm
‘ 6321 Bury Deive, Suite 4518 Eden Praiie, MN 55346 123 Msin Street Any Towe, MN 55555
o &> TotalExpert
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4bed, 3 bath, 3car garage | Renovated Kitchen | HUGE Lot
Generalfirm

Real Estate

S
o

JUST
LISTED!

VISIT
1751 Shoreline Boulevard
Prior Lake, MN 55379

s TR AR

BOOK A SHOWING TODAY!
(P) (555) 568 - 9123

amelia.anderson@totalexpert.com

Gorgeous, modern rambler on 100+ feet of recreational lakeshore. Constructed 2 years
ago, this unique home is like NEW! The elevated lake views are amazing for both
sunrises, moonrises and (reflected) sunsets. This tastefully designed rambler features
main floor owner's suite with large walk-in shower / closet and heated floors. Second
main floor bedroom with private bath. Large kitchen opens to a beautiful great room
with 11 ceilings and walnut beams. A butler's pantry makes for perfect entertaining. The
lower-level features 2 addl bedrooms, kitchenette, stone fireplace and amazing lake
views, *See supplement for more details on all the amazing features this home has to
offer!

Super Admin Total Expert | Amelia Anderson
) e Real Estata Agent
i Office: 383-888-8888 — License: 867530901
Call 565 006-5608 |
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132 Main Street ameliaanderson@totalespert.com
Ity MN 12345 12385 Machuricalle R
Mochanicoile, A 55555
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@ 6l 8040 Brarg ¥ i g e )

JUST
LISTED

4110 Paces Ferry Road Nw
Atlanta, GA 30327

BOOK A SHOWING TODAY

(P)(444) 444-2444
{E) jonathan realtorgexample.com

£ TotalExpert

Privacy abounds in Atlanta's most spectacular gated estate,
situated on 17 private & pristine park-like acres with
substantial Chattahoochee River frontage. Unrivaled amenity
package, including resort-style 70,000 gallon infinity-edge
swimming pool, lighted tennis court, fully equipped gym, spa,
theater, indoor resistance pool, wine cellar, guest house,
underground ballroom with catering kitchen, formal &
informal gardens, covered verandas, entire estate generator,
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~ JUST LISTED!

VIsIT BOOK A SHOWING!

1911 Walnut Streot H4B01 (PH444) d44-4444 A bed, 6 bath, 0 car garage
Philadelphia, PA 19103 (E) jonathan.realtor@example.com FEATURE A
FEATURE B

When you can have anything you wish, and only the absolute
best will do - Welcome to The Laurel, the most sought-after

address in Philadelphia. Named for P lvania's state
flower, The Laurel introduces a lifestyle worthy of this final
idential opportunity on igious Rittenh Square.

With world-class amenities and hotel-like services, we offer
the carefree enjoyment of city living. This 48th floor
Penthouse will soar "Abave It All" with asteunding 360-

Media Team Admin
- Lsas Oficne
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JUST
LISTED

10804 Brooks School Road
Fishers, IN 46037

CONTACT US TODAY
TO BOOK A SHOWING!

(P)(444) 444-a444
{E) jonathan.realtor@example.com

£} TotalExpert

5 bed, 10 bath, 4 car garage | FEATURE A | FEATURE B

Exquisite, One of a Kind, Gated Estate Home on 7.5 Acres on
Geist! Fabulous Water Views from nearly every Room! Every
detail carefully selected & quality crafted. Entertain in Grand
Style-Inside & Out! 2 Story Great Rm w/Opulent Columns,
Aschways & Cantilevered Balcony. Multiple Living Areas
including Separate Apartment w/Full Kitch. Main Gourmet
Kitch & Preparatory Kitchen w/Laundry on Main Lvl-Ideal for
Catering Lrg Gatherings. Walk-out Lower Lvl w/Amazing

Media Team Admin
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18 OCEAN DRIVE

This spectacular oceanfront retreat, with panoramic views of
the Atlantic Ocean, is the epitome of luxurious coastal
elegance. Located in the exclusive community of North
Shores, this extraordinary property features floor to ceiling
windows with sweeping views of the Atlantic Ocean.
Gorgeous, scenic and relaxing vistas unfold each and every
day from this home's expansive interior and exterior living
spaces, in which no detail has been overlooked. At over 6,700
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REHOBOTH BEACH, DE 19971

CALL (444) 444-4444 TO
BOOK YOUR SHOWING
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£} TotalExpert

JUST LISTED

1320 0LD TOBY ROAD
OTHER-SEE REMARKS, MT 59716

BOOK A SHOWING TODAY!

(P} (444) 444-4444
(E} jenathan.realtor@example.com

Never has a property as unique & rare as this 491 acre private
estate been offered at a Montana ski resort. Adjacent to
public land, the estate offers peace, privacy & expansive
wiews of 3 majestic mountain ranges including the Big Sky ski
slopes. The exquisite custom log home was built of Canadian
red cedar & native Montana rock. The great room is
expansive & welcoming with a massive rock fireplace that
soars 2 stories. The gourmet kitchen opens to the Spanish
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